SC33262DR2G Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
SC33262DR2G
AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor SC33262DR2G AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor Supplier AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor Distributor
Catalyst Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
SC33262DR2G
PulseCore Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
SC33262DR2G
Sanyo Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor SC33262DR2G
AMI Semiconductor / ON
Semiconductor
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER SC33262DR2G
MANUFACTURER AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
DESCRIPTION IC VOLT REGULATOR
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 211862 pcs
DATA SHEET
SERIES *
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
DETAILED DESCRIPTION PFC IC
SC33262DR2G
Part Number: SC33262DR2G
Manufacturer/Brand: AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Product description IC VOLT REGULATOR
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 211862 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of SC33262DR2G
Related Tags
Related Products
SC3326F-151
Manufacturers:  Bel
Description:  FIXED IND 150UH 1.1A 430 MOHM
In stock:  197883 pcs
RFQ
SC3316FH-3R3
Manufacturers:  Bel
Description:  FIXED IND 3.3UH 6.4A 14 MOHM SMD
In stock:  210602 pcs
RFQ
SC3326F-220
Manufacturers:  Bel
Description:  FIXED IND 22UH 3A 67 MOHM SMD
In stock:  178818 pcs
RFQ
SC3316FH-6R8
Manufacturers:  Bel
Description:  FIXED IND 6.8UH 4.5A 22 MOHM SMD
In stock:  191103 pcs
RFQ
SC3316FH-4R7
Manufacturers:  Bel
Description:  FIXED IND 4.7UH 5.4A 18 MOHM SMD
In stock:  217347 pcs
RFQ
SC3326F-102
Manufacturers:  Bel
Description:  FIXED IND 1MH 450MA 2.7 OHM SMD
In stock:  221091 pcs
RFQ
SC3316FH-2R7
Manufacturers:  Bel
Description:  FIXED IND 2.7UH 6.4A 12 MOHM SMD
In stock:  243663 pcs
RFQ
SC3316FH-R56
Manufacturers:  Bel
Description:  FIXED IND 560NH 11.5A 5 MOHM SMD
In stock:  205191 pcs
RFQ
SC3326F-150
Manufacturers:  Bel
Description:  FIXED IND 15UH 4A 47 MOHM SMD
In stock:  175618 pcs
RFQ
SC3316FH-R27
Manufacturers:  Bel
Description:  FIXED IND 270NH 17.8A 2 MOHM SMD
In stock:  225599 pcs
RFQ
SC3326F-101
Manufacturers:  Bel
Description:  FIXED IND 100UH 1.4A 280 MOHM
In stock:  175747 pcs
RFQ
SC3326F-100
Manufacturers:  Bel
Description:  FIXED IND 10UH 5A 31 MOHM SMD
In stock:  220460 pcs
RFQ